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Dos Nom

36
10
6
13
21
20
4
24
14
8
39
33
1
15
9
7
22
35
34
19
18
23
29
5
25
42
43
41
37
32
3
2
40
28
31
11

MONIER
CHEVALIER
BOURRET-OLLIVIER
CORRE
GRIFFAULT
GRADE

BONNEAU
HEBERT

DELARUE
BUCHER
REGNAULT
MARTEAUX
BENAMARA
DESPREZ

CADIOU

BRUNOT
GUILLEMIN
MAURICE
MATHIEU
GENEVRIEZ

DOS SANTOS FELIX
GUYOU CARDUCCI
JOUSSELIN
BOUCHE

HEUZE

SALETTES
VERDIER

ROL AVAGNINA
PERBET
LEVESQUE
BERRAHOU
BENAMARA
ROCHERIEUX
HUYLEBROECK
LECLERCQ
CHOEUR

Course des kangourous
Résultats - 2 km

Prénom
ALEXIS
FAUSTINE
AMAURY
GUILLAUME
ELVINA
RAPHAEL
HANAE
VICTOIRE
THOMAS
PAULINE
REMY
ANAE
SASHA
FRANCOIS-XAVIER
EVAN
MATHEO
ELIOTT
NOLWENN
DOAN
SHANON
EYTAN
Lou

ZOE
HUGO
DIWAN
LUCAS
MAELLE
JEAN CHRISTOPHE
ELOUAN
EDOUARD
SABRI
NATACHA
MAEL
MELVYN
NICOLAS
ROMAIN

Club

AAEE EPERNON

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
ES JOUY ST-PREST ATHLETISME
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
ES MAINTENON PIERRE ATHLE

ESMPA MAINTENON/PIERRES
SAULNIERES ATHLETIC CLUB
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.

JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET

JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET

CMTRI CHARTRES METROPOLE TRIATHLON

JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
JEUNES SAPEURS POMPIERS JOUY MAINTENON CHALLET
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Temps
8'41
8'45
8'53
9'04
9'11
9'36
9'44

10'19
11'04
11'08
11'13
11'25
11'44
12'18
1220
1220
1221
12'25
12'25
1226
1227
12'30
12'31
12'33
12'34
12'39
12'40
12'47
12'55
13'08
13'25
16'14
4'17
6'11
6'13
12'19



